THE SHARP COLLECTION
S C A N D I N AV I A N  W E T R O O M  S O LU T I O N S
SharpSlope®      SharpDrain®
PRODUCT CATALOGUE
REV 1223
EURO PRICE LIST
Terms and Conditions Apply
WM | WETROOM MATERIALS

Plan View
Model Structural
Length (A)
Visual
Length (B)
Drain
Depth (C)
Steel Tile Insert Kit
Order Ref
RRP Ex VAT
€
Steel Panel Kit Order
Ref
RRP Ex VAT
€
500 560 500 99 PSDTP.0500 €413.00 PSDTP.0500 €413.00
600 660 600 99 PSDTP.0600 €423.00 PSDTP.0600 €423.00
700 760 700 99 PSDTP.0700 €444.00 PSDTP.0700 €444.00
800 860 800 99 PSDTP.0800 €481.00 PSDTP.0800 €481.00
900 960 900 99 PSDTP.0900 €490.00 PSDTP.0900 €490.00
1000 1060 1000 99 PSDTP.1000 €512.00 PSDTP.1000 €512.00
1100 1160 1100 99 PSDTP.1100 €516.00 PSDTP.1100 €516.00
1200 1260 1200 99 PSDTP.1200 €554.00 PSDTP.1200 €554.00
1500 1560 1500 99 PSDTP.1500 €599.00 PSDTP.1500 €599.00
Model Structural
Length (A)
Visual
Length (B)
Drain
Depth (C) Order Ref
RRP Ex VAT
€
500 560 500 104 PSDTL.0500 €403.00
600 660 600 104 PSDTL.0600 €428.00
700 760 700 104 PSDTL.0700 €440.00
800 860 800 104 PSDTL.0800 €457.00
900 960 900 104 PSDTL.0900 €478.00
1000 1060 1000 104 PSDTL.1000 €500.00
1100 1160 1100 104 PSDTL.1100 €519.00
1200 1260 1200 104 PSDTL.1200 €542.00
1500 1560 1500 104 PSDTL.1500 €595.00
SharpDrain® Pro | Linear Tile Line
Cleaning Hook
Order Ref
WM1840.0000

Kit Order Ref
RRP Ex VAT
€
Brass
Kit Order Ref
RRP Ex VAT
€
Nickel
Kit Order Ref
RRP Ex VAT
€
Bronze
Kit Order Ref
RRP Ex VAT
€
600 633 600 72 86 SDTP.0600 €423.00 SDTP.0600BL €761.00 SDTP.0600BS €720.00 SDTP.0600NI €720.00 SDTP.0600BZ €720.00
700 733 700 72 86 SDTP.0700 €444.00 SDTP.0700BL €787.00 SDTP.0700BS €745.00 SDTP.0700NI €745.00 SDTP.0700BZ €745.00
800 833 800 72 86 SDTP.0800 €481.00 SDTP.0800BL €812.00 SDTP.0800BS €770.00 SDTP.0800NI €770.00 SDTP.0800BZ €770.00
900 933 900 72 86 SDTP.0900 €490.00 SDTP.0900BL €841.00 SDTP.0900BS €801.00 SDTP.0900NI €801.00 SDTP.0900BZ €801.00
1000 1033 1000 72 86 SDTP.1000 €512.00 SDTP.1000BL €866.00 SDTP.1000BS €827.00 SDTP.1000NI €827.00 SDTP.1000BZ €827.00
1200 1233 1200 72 86 SDTP.1200 €554.00 SDTP.1200BL €918.00 SDTP.1200BS €877.00 SDTP.1200NI €877.00 SDTP.1200BZ €877.00
Model
No.
Structural
Length

Adjustable Panel
3.5m Membrane and Glue
Model
No.
Structural
Length (A)
Visual
Length (B)
Drain
Depth (C)
Drain
Width (D)
Kit Order Ref
RRP
Ex VAT €
600 633 598 72 86 SDTL.0600 €428.00
700 733 698 72 86 SDTL.0700 €440.00
800 833 798 72 86 SDTL.0800 €457.00
900 933 898 72 86 SDTL.0900 €478.00
1000 1033 998 72 86 SDTL.1000 €500.00
1200 1233 1198 72 86 SDTL.1200 €542.00
SharpDrain® | Linear Tile Line
Kit Includes
32 Litres Per Minute
Linear Drain

Kit Order Ref
800 870–350 800–350 85–105 WMAL.0800SS €398.00 WMAL.0800PS €398.00 WMAL.0800T €398.00
1000 1070–800 1000–800 85–105 WMAL.1000PS €425.00 WMAL.1000SS €425.00 WMAL.1000T €425.00
Model
No.
Structural
Length (A)
Visual
Length (B)
Drain
Depth (C)
Drain
Width (D)
Kit Order Ref RRP
Ex VAT €
700 813 700 90 164 SDPF.0700 €849.00
800 913 800 90 164 SDPF.0800 €911.00
900 1013 900 90 164 SDPF.0900 €981.00
9
260
5
1

1½" Connection
30mm Water Seal
PourFlex Panel
Model
No.
Structural
Length (A)
Visual
Length (B)
Drain
Depth (C)
Drain
Width (D)
Kit Order Ref RRP
Ex VAT €
260 260 150 71 260 SDPF.0150 €743.00
Plan View
Side View
Cleaning Hook
Order Ref

Order Ref
WMSDLD.WFIK
RRP exVAT
€44.00
18 19
Model
No.
Structural
Length (A)
Visual
Length (B)
Drain
Depth (C)
Kit Order Ref RRP EX VAT
€
500 500 480 100 SDPC.0500 €349.00
C
42
A
B

PourFlex Linear Trap
SharpDrain® and PourFlex Linear Trap. WMSD.LIRT
RRP ex VAT
€44.00
Product Name Description Order Reference
SharpDrain® Pro Linear trap Replacement trap. WMPSD.LIRT
RRP ex VAT
€44.00
Product Name Order Reference
Linear Tile Insert and Panel
RRP ex VAT Order Reference
Linear Tile Line
RRP ex VAT
SharpDrain® Linear Tile
Insert and Panel
600 - SDTP.0600.FINISH.SS €94.00 600 - SDTL.0600.FINISH.SS €88.00
700 - SDTP.0700.FINISH.SS €98.00 700 - SDTL.0700.FINISH.SS €87.00
800 - SDTP.0800.FINISH.SS €107.00 800 - SDTL.0800.FINISH.SS €96.00
SharpDrain® Linear Tile
Line 900 - SDTP.0900.FINISH.SS €109.00 900 - SDTL.0900.FINISH.SS €98.00
1000 - SDTP.1000.FINISH.SS €113.00 1000 - SDTL.1000.FINISH.SS €102.00
1200 - SDTP.1200.FINISH.SS €123.00 1200 - SDTL.1200.FINISH.SS €112.00
Product Name Order Reference
Linear Tile Insert and Panel
RRP ex VAT Order Reference
Linear Tile Line
RRP ex VAT
SharpDrain® Pro Linear Tile
Insert and Panel
500 - PSDTP.0500.FINISH.SS €91.00 500 - PSDTL.0500.FINISH.SS €79.00
600 - PSDTP.0600.FINISH.SS €94.00 600 - PSDTL.0600.FINISH.SS €88.00
700 - PSDTP.0700.FINISH.SS €98.00 700 - PSDTL.0700.FINISH.SS €87.00
SharpDrain® Linear Tile
Line 800 - PSDTP.0800.FINISH.SS €107.00 800 - PSDTL.0800.FINISH.SS €96.00
900 - PSDTP.0900.FINISH.SS €109.00 900 - PSDTL.0900.FINISH.SS €98.00
1000 - PSDTP.1000.FINISH.SS €113.00 1000 - PSDTL.1000.FINISH.SS €102.00
1100 - PSDTP.1100.FINISH.SS €117.00 1100 - PSDTL.1100.FINISH.SS €106.00
1200 - PSDTP.1200.FINISH.SS €123.00 1200 - PSDTL.1200.FINISH.SS €112.00
1500 - PSDTP.1500.FINISH.SS €127.00 1500 - PSDTL.1500.FINISH.SS €117.00
26 27
WM | Wetroom Materials
Derwentside
25 Town Street